
Parent/School Events Timetable 2025/26 

 Autumn Term Event 
Day and time  

NOTES 
Year group & location 

W/C 22.9.25 Tuesday 23rd September 2:30pm – Year 6 Parent 
Workshop – English and Maths  

Year 6 parents (Classes 14 & 15)  – School 
Hall  

W/C 29.9.25 Tuesday 30th September 9:30am – Harvest Assembly at St 
Eustachius’ Church 
 

Whole School - St Eustachius’ Church 

W/C 6.10.25 Friday 10th October 2:30pm – Year 1 Phonics and Reading 
Parent Workshop 

Year 1 children and parents (Classes 3, 4, 
& 5) - School Hall  (parents of Y1 children only) 

W/C 13.10.25 Friday 17th October 2:30pm  - Year 2 Spelling and Reading 
Parent Workshop 

Year 2 children and parents (Classes 4 & 5) 
- School Hall  (parents of Y2 children only) 

W/C  20.10.25 Thursday 23rd October 2:30pm Year 1 Maths Parent 
Workshop 
 
Friday 24th October 2:30pm Year 2 Maths Parent 
Workshop 

Year 1 children and parents (Classes 3, 4, 
& 5) - Class 5 Room  (parents of Y1 children only) 
 

Year 2 children and parents (Classes 4 & 5) 
- Class 5 Room  (parents of Y2 children only) 
 
 

Half Term 

W/C 3.11.25   
W/C 10.11.25 Tuesday 11th November 9:15am- Year 6: Remembrance 

Day Family Assembly 
Wednesday 12th November 3:15pm – Reception Parents 
Phonics Workshop  

Year 6 family & friends (Classes 14 & 15) - 
School Hall  
 
Reception parents (Classes 2 & 3) – Class 2 
Classroom  (parents of Reception children only – child 

care available in Class 3) 
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W/C 17.11.25 Wednesday 19th November 3:15pm – Reception Parents 
Maths Workshop  
 
Wednesday 19th November 2pm- Year 3/ 4 Art 
Enrichment Afternoon (Christmas tree festival 
decorations) 

Reception parents (Classes 2 & 3) – Class 2 
Classroom  (parents of Reception children only - child 

care available in Class 3) 
 
Year 3/ 4 parents (Classes 9, 10 & 11) – 
Classrooms 

W/C 24.11.25   

W/C 1.12.25 Thursday 4th December 2:30pm  Year 3/ 4 Parent Reading 
and Maths Workshop 

Year 3/ 4 parents (Classes 9, 10 & 11) – 
School Hall  
 

W/C 8.12.25 Monday 8th December – Reception Nativity 2.00pm 
Tuesday 9th December – Reception Nativity 9.45am 
Tuesday 9th December – Year 5 reading and maths 
workshop in hall 2:30-3:00 
Thursday 11th December 2:40pm Nursery Christmas 
Singing 

Reception family & friends (Classes 2 & 3) - 
School Hall  
 
Year 5 Parents (Classes 12 & 13) - School 
Hall 
Nursery Parents - FS Building 

W/C 15.12.25 Tuesday 16th December 2:15pm - Class 3 Christmas Crafts 
DT/Art 
Thursday 18th December 2:15pm – Year 1 and 2 DT 
workshop making moving Christmas Cards 
 
End of term assembly at St Eustachius’ Church Thursday 
18th 9:30am 

Class 3 Parents – Class 3 Classroom 
 
Year 1/2 Parents (Classes 4 & 5) - School 
Hall 
 
Whole School - St Eustachius’ Church 
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Spring Term Event NOTES 

W/C 5.1.26   
W/C 12.1.26 Friday 16th January 9am - Year 3/ 4 Family Assembly 

(States of Matter) 
Year 3/ 4 Family and Friends (Classes 9, 10 
& 11) – School Hall  

W/C 19.1.26   

W/C 26.1.26   
W/C 2.2.26 Friday 6th February 2:15pm – Class 3 Junk modelling/ 

Materials Science parent workshop 
Class 3 Parents – Class 3 Classroom 
 

W/C 9.2.26 Thursday 12th February 2:30pm – Class 2 Fine Motor 
Skills Event 
Friday 13th February 1:40pm - Year 6 Art Parent 
Workshop 
l 
Friday 13th February 9am - Year 5 Family Assembly 
(Vikings and Anglo Saxons) 
 

Reception Parents (Class 2 only) – Class 2 
Classroom 
Year 6 Parents (Classses 14 & 15) – School 
Hall  
 
Year 5 Family & Friends (Classes 12 & 13) – 
School Hall  

Half Term 

W/C 23.2.26   
W/C 2.3.26   

W/C 9.3.26   
W/C 16.3.26   

W/C 23.3.26 Friday 27th March – Year 1 & 2 Shoe Box Habitats – 
Science Workshop  

Class 4 & Class 5 Parents - School Hall 

W/C 30.3.26 Wednesday 1st April 2:15pm – Nursery Easter Bonnet 
making and parade 
 

Nursery Parents - FS Atrium and Nursery 
Garden 
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Thursday 2nd April 9:30am - Easter Assembly at St 
Eustachius’ Church TBC 

 
Whole School - St Eustachius’ Church 

 

Summer Term Event NOTES 

W/C 20.4.26  
 

 

W/C 27.4.26 Friday 1st May 9am – Class 5 Family assembly (Olympics) 
 
 

Year 1 & 2 (Class 5 only) Friends & 
Family – School Hall 

W/C 4.5.26 Friday 8th May 9am – Class 4 Family assembly (Olympics)  
 

Year 1 & 2 (Class 4 only) Friends & 
Family – School Hall 
 

W/C 11.5.26   
W/C 18.5.26 Friday 22nd May 9am – Class 3 Family assembly (Olympics)  Class 3 Friends & Family – School 

Hall 
Half Term 

W/C 1.6.26   

W/C 8.6.26 Thursday 11th June 2pm – Nursery Sports Day  Nursery Family & Friends – School 
Field 

W/C 15.6.26 Wednesday 17th June- Year 3/ 4 litter picking afternoon 
linked with science sequence (time TBC) 

Year 3/ 4 Parents (Classes 9, 10 & 
11)– School grounds  

W/C 22.6.26   
W/C 29.6.26 Tuesday 30th June 2:30pm – Class 2 Parent workshop – craft 

session 
Thursday 2nd July 2:30pm - Year 5 parent workshop – clay 

Reception Parents (Class 2 only) – 
Class 2 Classroom 
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sculptures Year 5 Parents (Classes 12 & 13) – 
School Hall  

W/C 6.7.26 Year 6 Leavers Assembly (dates & times TBC) Year 6 Family & Friends (Classses 
14 & 15) – School Hall  

W/C 13.7.26  
 

 

W/C 20.7.26 Monday 20th July 9:30am: End of Year Assembly at Tavistock 
College TBC  
 

Whole School – Tavistock College  

 


